
ANDALUCIA ESPAÑA EUROPA

0 1 Alemania 22
22 0 Bélgica 4

Chipiona 119 Alicante 0 Dinamarca 2
Córdoba 0 2 Finlandia 2
Granada 4 0 Francia 24

0 2 Holanda 2
0 6 Inglaterra 10

Málaga 0 4 2
239 2 TOTAL 68

TOTAL 384 2
0

Ciudad Real 0
0
0
2
0

Islas Baleares 4
La Coruña 3
La Rioja 0
Las Palmas 2
León 0

0
5

13
0

Murcia 0
Navarra 0
Orense 0

0
0
4
0

Tarragona 0
0
0

Valencia 5
2
0
0
2

TOTAL 61

Almería Álava
Cádiz Albacete

Asturias
Ávila

Huelva Badajoz
Jaen Barcelona

Burgos italia 
Sevilla Cáceres

Cantabria
Castellón

Gerona
Guadalajara
Guipúzcoa
Huesca

Lérida
Lugo
Madrid
Melilla

Palencia
Pontevedra
Salamanca
Segovia

Tenerife
Toledo

Valladolid
Vizcaya
Zamora
Zaragoza



ORIENTE MEDIO 

ISRAEL 2
0
0  

TOTAL 2

INFORMACIÓN TELEFÓNICA INFORMACIÓN POSTAL

TOTAL 127 TOTAL 1

INFORMACIÓN EMAIL

TOTAL 30

SUMA DE TOTALES 673
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